
ONLY 112 GUESTS | 95 AWARD-WINNING CREW | 5-STAR CUISINE | INCLUSIVE FARES

Idyllic Northern Italy by sailing Yacht with special wine Hosts
Hosts includes wines from Castello Banfi and Cascina Desderi

Nice - Civitavecchia (Rome) | Sep 26, 2020 - Oct 03, 2020 | 7 Days | SeaDream I

Fare includes ocean view accommodations, all gourmet meals, wine with lunch and dinner, open bar with select premium brands, gratuities, 
use of water toys from the yacht's marina, mountain bikes, golf simulator and more.

Date Ports of Call
Sep. 26 Nice, France
Sep. 27 Villefranche-sur-Mer, France
Sep. 27 Saint-Tropez, France
Sep. 28 Saint-Tropez, France
Sep. 29 Portofino, Italy
Sep. 30 Portovenere (Cinque Terre), Italy
Oct. 01 Portoferraio, Elba, Italy
Oct. 02 Porto Ercole, Italy
Oct. 03 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy

Exclusive Fares now from
Yacht Club Deck 2 $4,499 USD* per person
Yacht Club Deck 4 $5,699 USD* per person
Yacht Club Deck 3 $5,099 USD* per person

TAKE AN EXTRA 5% OFF THE ABOVE FARES IF YOU DEPOSIT 
ON YOUR STATEROOM BY OCTOBER 15, 2019. 

For more Information or to book this amazing hosted wine voyage, 
Contact Christine at My Trip Coach - 704-942-7562

 
*All Fares are per person in USD. Government, Port, Document Issuance and Handling & Service fees are $427 USD* additional per guest. Fares shown are per person 
based on the category/categories displayed above, and are based on double occupancy unless otherwise stated. Restrictions may apply, and fares/availability subject to 
change without notice. Yachts' Registry: Bahamas


